
First Name Last Name Position Business Category Power Team
Second Tier Power 
Team Date Joined Email Office Cell Website

Alicia Utley Treasurer Taxes Financial 1/25/2011 alicia@infinite-tax.com (720) 263-1288 720-934-5499

Bill Kaeding Roofing / Exterior Storm Restoration Homeowner 3/16/2018 bill@bczcroofing.com (303) 217-0966

Brent Barstad Membership Commercial Lending Financial 1/31/2014 brent.barstad@bluefcu.com (303) 301-4190

Chris Parks Personal Injury Attorney Personal Services 3/15/2017 cparks@chrisparkslaw.com (720) 805-1193 (318) 422-1235

Dave Keagle Community Service Property and Casualty Insurance Homeowner 9/12/2012 dkeagle4300@aol.com (970) 578-0408 (720) 438-9649

Dianna Rands Education Jewelry Personal Products 3/6/2018 dianna@chilldm.com (303) 474-4121 (303) 641-4672 https://thechill.shop

Emilia Vasquez Massage Healthcare 2/1/2020 mountsanitasmassage@gmail.com (970) 238-0056

Jim Crowder Vice Chair Mortgage Banking Homeowner 5/18/2011 jim@crowder.com (303) 243-3918 303-817-3308

Jonathan Castor Photographer Business Services jonathan@jonathancastner.com 

Kate Paulin Marketing Residential Realtor Homeowner 9/21/2011 katep.realtor@gmail.com (303) 520-0837 (303) 520-0837 katepaulin.com

Keith Moskowitz Estate Planning Attorney Personal Services 3/4/2014 kmoskowitzlaw@gmail.com (303) 447-2703

Kris Ditson Smart Homesteading & home AV consulting Homeowner 8/19/2020 kris.ditson@gmail.com (303) 740-6888 (303) 807-3366 https://commandperformance.tv/

Maria Sibley Hospitality/Socials Bookkeeping Financial 2/18/2018 maria@balbooksllc.com (720) 984-7875

Mike Hamers Chair Web Design and Development Business Services 2/20/2013 mike@lightspeedca.net (303) 527-1222 (303) 527-1222 https://lightspeedca.net

Rob Levy Life and Business Coaching Business Services Personal Services 5/25/2016 rob@getuncoached.com (914) 473-9191 (914) 473-9191

Rob Birt Graphic Design and Illustration Business Services 11/30/2011 robbirt@robbirt.com (720) 363-5292 (720) 363-5292

Robin Kelly Juice Plus / Tower Garden Healthcare 1/20/2016 robinhfa@gmail.com (720) 384-5627 (720) 384-5627

Steve Merager Fractional CFO Financial 8/10/2016 steve@meragerfinancialsolutions.com (720) 300-6735 (720) 300-6735
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